Adequan Global Dressage Festival 12 CDIO3*

Class: 542 - FEI Grand Prix Special CDIO3*

Entry # Rider

548
604
501
555
601
588
523
554
560

Ctzn Horse
Adrienne Lyle USA  Salvino
Sabine Schut-Kery USA Sanceo
Olivia LaGoy-Weltz USA Lonoir
Brittany Fraser CAN All'In
Megan Lane CAN Caravella
Ashley Holzer USA Havanna 145
Jill Irving CAN Degas 12
Diane Creech CAN Chrevis Christo
Kim Gentry AUS Leonardo

Stat/Div
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Term

OO Ooom

Ring: Stadium

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
Torrente Wysocki Lopes Nivelle Foy
CoL USA POR GER USA

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Pl Prize
75.745| 1 77.234) 1 76.702| 1 75.745| 1 79.043| 1 76.894| 1
72.766| 2 74.149, 2 72.872| 2 73.085| 2 71.489 2 72.872| 2
71.596| 3 71.809| 3 71.064, 4 72.128| 3 69.255| 5 71.170, 3
71.277| 4 69.681| 4 72.872| 2 70.851| 4 71.064| 3 71.149, 4
69.681| 5 68.404| 5 68.830| 5 69.894) 5 69.362| 4 69.234| 5
67.787, 6 68.213| 6 67.574| 7 66.404| 7 68.319| 6 67.660| 6
66.298 8 65.872| 8 68.638| 6 67.894| 6 67.468| 7 67.234| 7
67.447, 7 66.596| 7 65.851| 8 65.106| 8 64.894| 8 65.979| 8
59.468| 9 60.213| 9 63.298| 9 61.277, 9 60.638| 9 60.979| 9




